EY
E
 L
IG
HT
IN
G
 C

hours rating is up to 24 000 hours making it a very low maintenance
and low cost option.
SPECIAL FEATURES
A range of optional accessories are available including guards and
anti-glare shields. Optional PE Cell models are also available to provide
automatic switching at dusk and dawn.
CODE PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
WATTAGE TYPE LAMP CONTROL
GEAR
LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
REFLECTOR
TYPE
Operates from approved mercury vapour control gear (IEC 60188)
252000 COMPACT CHX 125 125 MV HRF125PD INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252010 COMPACT CHX 250 250 MV HRF250PD INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252015 COMPACT CHX 250 WITH PE CELL 250 MV HRF250PD INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252020 COMPACT CHX 400 400 MV HRF400PD INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252025 COMPACT CHX 400 WITH PE CELL 400 MV HRF400PD INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252030 COMPACT 1000 CHX 1000 1000 MV HRF1000PD INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252100 COMPACT CSX 75 75 HPS NHR75LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252110 COMPACT CSX 110 115 HPS NHR110LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252130 COMPACT CSX 220 235 HPS NHR220LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252135 COMPACT CSX 220 WITH PE CELL 235 HPS NHR220LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252150 COMPACT CSX 360 375 HPS NHR360LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252155 COMPACT CSX 360 WITH PE CELL 375 HPS NHR360LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252170 COMPACT CSX 940 940 HPS NHR940LX INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
Operates from approved metal halide control gear (IEC 61167)
252080 COMPACT CMX 400 400 MH MRF400 D INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
Operates from approved high pressure sodium control gear (IEC 60662)
252120 COMPACT CSX 150 150 HPS NHR150 INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252140 COMPACT CSX 250 250 HPS NHR250 INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
252160 COMPACT CSX 400 400 HPS NHR400 INTEGRAL WIDE BEAM SYMMETRICAL
All fixtures supplied with lamp and 240V(AUS)/ 230V(NZ) 50Hz control gear unless otherwise stated. Pictorial is representative only. Specifications may change without notice.
CO
M
PA